126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 7
N
ew
P
roducts
N
A
S

OF LAMPS
2
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
FWH= Flexible Wiring Harness
OTH = Other options available, see page 355
1 1/2"
(38.1mm)
24" x 24"
Grid O.C. (609.6mm)
8 WWW.DAYOLITE.COM
Day-O-Lite reserves the right to change product specifications without notice for product improvement.
N
ew
P
roducts
N
A
S
-2
0
4
5
0
45
90
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 1347 1347 1347 1347 1347
5 1315 1303 1297 1281 1283
10 1301 1271 1235 1226 1203
15 1222 1202 1163 1127 1098
20 1132 1106 1060 1031 1011
25 1020 1001 969 963 947
30 880 884 906 908 899
35 725 778 830 860 858
40 578 658 768 830 845
45 446 546 700 803 831
50 320 434 632 767 826
55 222 322 552 723 783
60 151 232 443 650 729
65 96.1 156 329 538 629
70 57.2 98.7 230 399 484
75 32.2 61.0 152 279 342
80 15.6 35.6 94.5 180 223
85 6.49 16.6 42.7 71.7 82.9
90 1.85 3.60 7.71 11.0 11.4
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION–ZONAL CAVITY METHOD
pfc = 0.20
pcc .8 .7 .5 .3 .1 0
pw .7 .5 .3 .1 .7 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 0
RCR
0 89 89 89 89 87 87 87 87 83 83 83 79 79 79 76 76 76 75
1 81 78 75 72 79 76 73 71 73 71 69 70 68 67 64 64 64 63
2 74 68 63 59 72 67 62 58 64 60 57 62 59 56 53 53 53 53
3 68 60 54 50 66 59 54 49 57 52 48 55 51 47 45 45 45 45
4 62 54 47 42 61 53 47 42 51 46 41 49 44 41 39 39 39 39
5 57 48 41 37 56 47 41 36 46 40 36 44 39 36 34 34 34 34
6 53 43 37 32 52 43 37 32 41 36 32 40 35 31 30 30 30 30
7 49 39 33 29 48 39 33 28 38 32 28 37 32 28 26 26 26 26
8 46 36 30 26 45 36 30 26 35 29 25 34 29 25 24 24 24 24
9 43 33 27 23 42 33 27 23 32 27 23 31 26 23 21 21 21 21
10 40 31 25 21 40 30 25 21 30 25 21 29 24 21 20 20 20 20
Total Luminaire Optical
Efficiency = 74.5%